
Study Plan

Mentor Neeraj Ma'am Neeraj Ma'am Neeraj Ma'am 

Lecture Time 6 PM - 7 PM 6 PM - 7 PM 6 PM - 7 PM

Date
Title | Unit Title | Unit Title | Unit

Zoology Physics Chemistry

Tuesday, Mar 10, 2026 Tissue

Wednesday, Mar 11, 2026 Nutrient – 1

Thursday, Mar 12, 2026 Nutrient – 2

Friday, Mar 13, 2026 Digestive System – 1

Monday, Mar 16, 2026 Digestive System – 2

Tuesday, Mar 17, 2026 Circulatory System – 1

Wednesday, Mar 18, 2026 Circulatory System – 2

Thursday, Mar 19, 2026 Respiratory System

Friday, Mar 20, 2026 Excretory System

Monday, Mar 23, 2026 Reproductive System – 1

Tuesday, Mar 24, 2026 Reproductive System – 2

Wednesday, Mar 25, 2026 Diseases – 1

Thursday, Mar 26, 2026 Diseases – 2

Friday, Mar 27, 2026 Nervous System

Monday, Mar 30, 2026 Bones, Joints & Muscle Mechanics

Tuesday, Mar 31, 2026 Force & Laws of Motion – 1

Wednesday, Apr 1, 2026 Force & Laws of Motion – 2

Thursday, Apr 2, 2026 Gravitation – 1

Friday, Apr 3, 2026 Gravitation – 2

Monday, Apr 6, 2026 Work, Power & Energy – 1

Tuesday, Apr 7, 2026 Work, Power & Energy – 2
Wednesday, Apr 8, 2026 Sound & Waves – 1
Thursday, Apr 9, 2026 Sound & Waves – 2
Friday, Apr 10, 2026 Light – 1

Monday, Apr 13, 2026 Light – 2
Tuesday, Apr 14, 2026 Electricity & Magnetism – 1

Wednesday, Apr 15, 2026 Electricity & Magnetism – 2
Thursday, Apr 16, 2026 Modern Physics

Friday, Apr 17, 2026 Invention & Discoveries Atomic Structure – 1

Monday, Apr 20, 2026 Atomic Structure – 2

Tuesday, Apr 21, 2026 Periodic Table – 1
Wednesday, Apr 22, 2026 Periodic Table – 2

Thursday, Apr 23, 2026 Periodic Table – 3

Friday, Apr 24, 2026 Chemical Bonding – 1

Monday, Apr 27, 2026 Chemical Bonding – 2

Tuesday, Apr 28, 2026 Metal, Non-Metal & Alloys – 1

Wednesday, Apr 29, 2026 Metal, Non-Metal & Alloys – 2
Thursday, Apr 30, 2026 Acid, Base & Salt – 1

Friday, May 1, 2026 Acid, Base & Salt – 2

Monday, May 4, 2026 Organic Chemistry – 1

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Organic Chemistry – 2

Wednesday, May 6, 2026 Chemistry in Everyday Life – 1

Thursday, May 7, 2026 Chemistry in Everyday Life – 2

Friday, May 8, 2026 Polymer

Monday, May 11, 2026 Chemical Reaction


